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Please note that vintages and wines are subject to change.
Although some wines will be listed permanently, they may be
unavailable if the winemaker hasn’t released the next vintage.

Kindly ask your server to check stock and vintage.

Thank you!

There will be a $30 Corkage fee per 750ml for wine, and $35
Corkage fee per 750ml for sparkling wine.

A 3% kitchen gratuity will be added to all checks. This goes in full to our devoted and
hardworking back-of-house staff.




COCKTAILS

Featured Classic Cocktails

Paper Plane Knob Creek bourbon, Nonino Amaro, Aperol, fresh lemon 15
Melina Negroni Beefeater gin, sweet vermouth, campari 15
Vesper Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Lillet 15
Black Manhattan Makers Mark Bourbon, ramazotti, orange bitters 15
Aperol Spritz Aperol, house prosecco, club soda, orange 15

Specialty Cocktails

25th Manhattan Woodinville Bourbon, sweet & dry vermouth, orange bitters 16
Italian Lemondrop Caravella limoncello, vodka, fresh lemon 15
X-Rated Tini Passion fruit liqueur, blood orange Effen vodka, fresh lime 15

Amore Espresso Patron reposado, Luxardo espresso liquor, Licor 43, chocolate bitters, espresso 7

Sicilian Margarita Patron Anejo, amaretto, Sicilian blood orange juice, fresh lime 17
Milano Fashioned Knob Creek rye, Ramazzotti amaro, Luxardo maraschino liqueur 16
Blue Lemon Rocks Blueberry vodka, fresh lemon and blueberries, soda 15
Lavender 75 Empress gin, prosecco, fresh lemon, lavender syrup 14
Sicilian Prosecco Prosecco, imported Sicilian blood orange juice 12

Mocktails
8

Blueberry Lemonade Lemonade, fresh muddled blueberries and lemon, club soda

Fruit Rollup Bartenders choice of mixed fruit juices, soda water

Strawberry Daquiri Sprite, strawberry puree, fresh muddled lime, simple syrup



Wines by the Glass

Frizzanti-Sparkling

Prosecco Acinum
Champagne Veuve Clicquot
Brut Rose’ La Luca
Bianco-White

Mussio

Pinot Grigio
Orvieto
Vermentino
Gavi

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling

Rosato-Rose
Rosato
Rose

Rose

Antinori ‘Santa Cristina’
Cantine Dolia Nova
Araldica ‘La Luciana’
Brancott

Browne ‘Heritage’

Meiomi

Chateau Ste Michelle

Le Cinciole

Chateau Ste Michelle
Fleur de Mer

Italy
France

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

New Zealand
Washington
California

Washington

Italy
WA

France

Glass/Bottle
11/44

26/110
12/48

11/44
12/48
14/56
13/52
12/48
13/52
14/56
11/44

14/56
11/44
12/48



Wines by the Glass

Rosso-Red

Chianti Rufina

Sangiovese

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Barbera D’Alba

Pinot Noir

Rosso di Montalcino
Barolo

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Fattoria Di Basciano

Frescobaldi ‘Remole’

Umani Ronchi
Cantine Nostre
Portlandia

La Magia

Dante Dezzani

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Oregon
Italy

Italy

Glass/Bottle

11/44
12/48
12/48
13/52
12/48
18/72

19/76

Murray [Red Mountain] Washington 14/56

Charles Krug [Napa Valley] California 22/88



Wines by the Bottle

Frizzanti-Sparkling

200 Prosecco Acinum Italy
201 Brut Rose La Luca Italy
202 Champagne Veuve Clicquot France
205 Sparkling Gloria Ferrer CA
207 Champagne Perrier Jouet France
Rosato-Rose

129 Rosato Le Cinciole Italy
131 Rose Chateau Ste Michelle WA

132 Rose Fleur de Mer France

44
48
110
68
160

56
44
48



401 Chardonnay
402 Chardonnay
403 Chardonnay
404 Chardonnay
407 Sauvignon Blanc
409 Fume Blanc

410 Dry Riesling

411 Pinot Grigio
412 Pinot Grigio
413 Pinot Grigio
414 Soave Classico
415 Orvieto

416 Gavi

417 Verdicchio
419 Vermentino

420 Vermentino

White Wines

Domestic

Chateau St Michelle
Meiomi

Browne ‘Heritage’
Patz & Hall
Chateau St Michelle
Ferrari Carrano

Chateau Ste Michelle

Italian

Alto Adige

Mussio

Maso Canali
Pieropan

Santa Cristina
Araldica ‘La Luciana’

Velenosi

Casanova Della Spineta

Cantine Dolia Nova

WA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
WA

44
56
52
160
44
44
44

56
52
48
48
48
52
48
66
56



Red Wines

Domestic
300 Cabernet The Prisoner ‘Napa’ 2019 CA 125
301 Cabernet Chateau Ste Michelle 2020 WA 48
302 Cabernet Murray [Red Mountain] 2021 WA 56
305 Cabernet Six Prong [Horse Heaven Hills] 2020 WA 56
306 Cabernet Faust [Napa Valley] 2019 CA 150
307 Cabernet Charles Krug [Napa Valley] 2020 CA 88
308 Cabernet Waterbrook Reserve 2021 WA 50
309 Cabernet Rodney Strong Reserve 2017 CA 100
310 Meritage Spring Valley, Walla Walla 2017 WA 110
311 Syrah Waterbrook 2021 WA 42
312 Syrah Chateau Ste Michelle 2020 WA 42
313 Merlot Chateau Ste Michelle 2020 WA 42
314 Merlot [’Ecole No 41 2020 WA 80
319 Pinot Noir Portlandia 2021 CA 48
320 Pinot Noir Benton Lane 2022 OR 80
321 Pinot Noir The Prisoner 2021 CA 115

325 Malbec Waterbrook 2021 WA 48



101 Supertuscan

102 Chianti Rufina
103 Chianti Superiore
104 Chianti Rufina
106 Nero D’Avola
107 Barbera

108 Barbera D’ Asti
109 Nebbiolo Langhe
110 Supertuscan

111 Supertuscan

112 Rosso di Montalcino

114 Tignanello

115 Guado al Tasso
117 Brunello

118 Brunello

119 Brunello

121 Barolo

122 Barolo

123 Barolo

124 Barolo

125 Barberesco

126 Barberesco

127 Amarone

Italian

Dogajolo [Sangiovese.cab]
Fattoria Di Basciano
Lionello Marchesi
Frescobaldi ‘Nipozzano’
Colosi

Cantine Nostre
Prunotto ‘Fiulot’
Fratelli Revello
Brancaia Tre

Villa Antinori

La Magia

Antinori

2020
2019
2020
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2019

#5 wine of the year by WS (96 points)

Antinori [supertuscan]|
Lionello Marchesi
Frescobaldi

Antinori, PianDelle Vigne
Renato Ratti’, Marcenasco
Pertinace

Prunotto

Dante Dizzani

Pertinace

Villa Rosa

Allegrini

2017
2017
2016
2018
2019
2017
2019
2019
2016
2019
2017

44
44
48
82
44
52
62
56
65
68
72
350

350
115
240
210
160
140
160
76
120
80
260



Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito's

Whiskey

Basil Haydens
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Crown Royale

High West

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jim Beam

Knob Creek Bourbon
Knob Creek Rye
Makers Mark
Tullamore Dew
Woodford Reserve
Woodinville Whiskey
Woodinville Rye

Scocch

Balvenie

Macallan

Macallan

Lagavulin

Oban

Glenlivet

Glenlivet

Laphroaig

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

12yr
12yr
18yr
16yr
14yr
12yr
18yr
10yr

Spirits

13
15
15
14
14
14

16
14
15
16
13
16
13
14
13
16
17
14
15
17
17
18

17
19
80
34
30
15
35
20
13
18
56

Gin

Aviation
Beefeaters

Big Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Empress
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

Tequila
Blanco
Avion
Casamigos
Don Julio
Espolon

Patron

Reposado
Casamigos
Cazadores
Don Julio
Espolon

Patron

Anejo

Casa Noblé
Don Julio

Don Julio 1942

Patron

Mezcal
Casamigos
Del Maguey Vida

16
14
15
13
16
14
18
13
16

13
18
20
13
18

20
14
20
15
19

30
22
45
20

25
16



DESSERT

S$12

Tiramisu
Ladyﬁngers hand dipped in our café vita espresso, Kahlua, Amaretto and layered with

whlpped rnascarpone cheese

Torta al formaggio
New York style Cheesecake Wlth raspberry puree

Tortino

Warm bread pudding with roasted apples and dried cranberries, vanilla gelato, caramel sauce

Olive oil cake
Orange zest, pistachio gelato, berry compote, whipped cream

Cuore di cioccolata

Warm Belgian chocolate cake, vanilla gelato

Affogato

Vanilla gelato, Caffe Vita espresso shot

Gelato or Sorbet S9
Raspberry sorbet — Vanilla Gelato — Pistachio Gelato — Salted Caramel
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